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LITHUANIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Klaipėda, 27- - 29-5-2021

Event 23 Men, 400m Medley Open
2021-05-28 - 18:27 Results Final
Lithuanian Records 4:19.65 Vytautas, JANUSAITIS KPM Canet-en-Roussillon (FRA) 2009-06-10
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 4:27.77 Erikas, KAPOCIUS IPK Poznan (POL) 2017-04-23
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 4:43.12 Erikas, KAPOCIUS IKSC Kaunas 2015-04-11
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 5:22.19 Džiugas, KARKLELIS IKSC Riga (LAT) 2016-06-28

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. Dominik, BUJAK 99 01112 +0,66 4:24.38 784
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:34.78 34.53 250m: 2:45.50 37.24 350m: 3:54.85 30.82

100m: 1:00.25 32.18 200m: 2:08.26 33.48 300m: 3:24.03 38.53 400m: 4:24.38 29.53

2. Nojus, SKIRUTIS 03 KLPG +0,66 4:35.44 693
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:35.51 34.96 250m: 2:50.11 38.88 350m: 4:03.09 32.53

100m: 1:00.55 32.43 200m: 2:11.23 35.72 300m: 3:30.56 40.45 400m: 4:35.44 32.35

3. Kristaps, MIKELSONS 04 VBSS +0,73 4:38.44 671
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:39.62 35.74 250m: 2:53.18 39.19 350m: 4:07.46 33.88

100m: 1:03.88 34.95 200m: 2:13.99 34.37 300m: 3:33.58 40.40 400m: 4:38.44 30.98

4. Edgaras, ŠTURA 88 VILPO +0,66 4:42.71 641
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:42.22 38.39 250m: 2:59.38 41.30 350m: 4:12.76 31.96

100m: 1:03.83 34.54 200m: 2:18.08 35.86 300m: 3:40.80 41.42 400m: 4:42.71 29.95

5. Karolis, OLIŠAUSKAS 05 KLPG +0,66 4:48.47 603
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:40.90 37.54 250m: 2:58.57 39.73 350m: 4:14.56 34.40

100m: 1:03.36 33.91 200m: 2:18.84 37.94 300m: 3:40.16 41.59 400m: 4:48.47 33.91

6. Adomas, GATULIS 05 PZEM +0,65 4:48.53 603
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:43.08 37.55 250m: 3:00.84 40.52 350m: 4:16.70 33.70

100m: 1:05.53 35.82 200m: 2:20.32 37.24 300m: 3:43.00 42.16 400m: 4:48.53 31.83

7. Tristan, TAMMIS 04 KUK +0,72 4:57.09 552
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:46.68 38.03 250m: 3:05.74 41.62 350m: 4:24.38 34.08

100m: 1:08.65 37.42 200m: 2:24.12 37.44 300m: 3:50.30 44.56 400m: 4:57.09 32.71

8. Gytis, ČEPULIS 05 KLPG +0,64 5:03.26 519
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:46.39 41.37 250m: 3:09.68 44.38 350m: 4:30.27 36.27

100m: 1:05.02 35.37 200m: 2:25.30 38.91 300m: 3:54.00 44.32 400m: 5:03.26 32.99


